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PREISTRAGER - LAUREATS

T~

WP HOLSTEIN

Gold Medal

Besitzer
Propriétaire

'AWARDS
(S v e L)

Abacherli's Laptop MABELLA
Holzgass Dempsey UNITA
Bayfarm Golden Dream ALISON
Reckenberg Mccutchen YASMIN
Bogli's Doorman ELIN

Holzgass Chelios ULEXA

Es Cannes County NORMA
GISELA

Savoleyre Aftershock IBIZA
Chételat Silver NOBLESSE
HELIETTE

Les Ponts Chief BEVERLY

Les Ponts Agent RED-ROSE
Eichhof Bankroll WANDA
Eigenmannshof County LESLIE
Fahrm Fever BICHE
Grands-Bois Dempsey JUSSY
La Waebera Bankroll IZZ| GOLD
Soppenstieg Casper CHANCY
Flu Farm Mccutchen CARLINA
Gapdale Fitz FANCY

Londaly Devour JINGLE

120110416668
120060326673
120112965034
120126209438
120136172845
120117275350
120131875062
120114446579
120110714214
120141261336
310103990323
120136046184
120131162131
120129267961
120130328231
120106751841
120108594941
120126206840
120145509151
120118641079
120128024435
120135098788

Abacherli Franz

Bapst Markus

Bayard Jean-Luc

BG Lehmann Mosimann
Bogli Christian

Bogli Christian
Brulhart Pierrick
Brunner Thomas
Charriere Bruno et Christian
Chételat Patrick
Chollet Francois
Dumas Claude

Dumas Claude

Eichhof Holsteins
Eigenmann René
Fahrni Michel

Ferme des Grands-Bois
Ferme La Waebera
Fleury Arnaud

Flury Reto

Gapdale AG

Gobet & Vallélian

Sunehof 1a
Holzgasse 1

Les Auges 26
Reckenberg 1
Jetzikofen 10j
Jetzikofen 10j
Chemin des Cotes 21
Unterburglen

Rte de la Valsainte 91
Ch. de la Tuere 2

Les Ponts d'Avau 43
Les Ponts 65

Les Ponts 65
Bittwilstr. 2
Frankruti 78
Impasse de I'Adrey 12
Route du Pont 23

La Waebera 20

Le Violat 4
Hasenacker 13
Lickenstrasse 34

Ch. du Botserin 52

8915
1719
2518
3417
3038
3038
1692
6026
1654
2823
1627
1627
1627
3365
9305
1625
1663
1724
2830
4556
6430
1635

Hausen am Albis
BrUnisried
Nods
Ruegsau
Kirchlindach
Kirchlindach
Massonnens
Rain

Cerniat FR
Courcelon
Vaulruz
Vaulruz
Vaulruz
Grasswil
Berg SG
Sales (Gruyere)
Epagny

Le Mouret
Courrendlin
Aeschi SO
Schwyz

La Tour-de-Tréme
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Londaly Armani LOVELY
SIDONIE

Les Chaux Mogul MYOSOTIS
Gs Alliance Aftershock ELENA
Rhein-Valley Kimball RAIKA
Bourgo Chip BERGERE
Bourgo Solomon BALTIMORE
Le Paigre Doorman SHANIA
Wollup Smarakt BOUNTY
Wynauer Millennium MAJOLIE
Schléssli Armani NICE

Les Chaux High Octane JOYCE
Himeyers Smarakt DANICA
Hokovit Attico ATTICAS ET
Les Sources Asterix GLORY
Peterhans Lookout LORENA
D'Archan Paradise SANISETTE
Tollaz Italia VALSER

Illens Wilson COPACABANA
Everdes Attico OPHELIE

La Sionge Lingo DELIA
Bamert's Atwood AMBRA
Garay Awesome BARBARA
La Waebera Acmme O'SIDNEY
Baltschanahof Bankroll ERLE
Baltschanahof Chief FLOWER
Longeraie Unix DELTA

Buchackerhof Tabasco VEGAS

120113141819
120118052486
120131486619
120107752472
120140618391
120119525194
120128769862
120122139326
120122831183
120123546529
120108283739
120147433621
120112198296
120124569749
120127430978
120116888575
120106501453
120104691552
120102067298
120121316872
120103485732
120108384726
3581935502
120106782029
120131758891
120138252378
120134182563

120124110477

Gobet & Vallélian

Grolimund Pierre

Hartmann Willi

Heinzer Peter

Horni Urs

Jaquet Laurent et Jean-Philippe
Jaquet Laurent et Jean-Philippe
Juillerat Thierry

Kaser-Hardi Stefan

Kaufmann Joe

Kunz Othmar

Ledergerber Urban

Meyer Eduard & Pascal
Oppliger Pierre & Patrick
Oppliger Pierre & Patrick
Peterhans Toni

Peterhans Toni

Pharisa Jacques

Pipoz Florence et Charriere Eric
Pittet Christophe

Pittet Marc

S Bro Holstein

Schatt & Ruttimann

Schopfer Eric & Ender Thomas
Thomann Silvia & Gaudenz
Thomann Silvia & Gaudenz
Tornare Nicolas

Villiger Lukas & Mathilde

Ch. du Botserin 52
sur Tevie 1

Aarhof 320
Hessetschwandi
RuUtistrasse 51
Route neuve 15
Route neuve 15

Le Paigre 18
Bachlihof 31
Eschmannshof 1
Schloésslil
Hirschgarten

Alte Landstrasse 6
Rue de la Gare 38C
Rue de la Gare 38C
Ruckerfeld 844
Ruckerfeld 844

Chemin des Gottes 10

La Fin 23

Rte de Champotey 11

La Sionge 29
Eulenweg 94
Bleikenstrasse 2
Rue du Chateau 8
Baltschanahof
Baltschanahof

La Longeraie 5

Buchackerhof1

1635
2824
5107
6318
7310
1665
1665
2718
5108
6300
6022
9212
5613
2605
2605
5442
5442
1665
1654
1646
1627
8832
8835
2112
7324
7324
1733
5643

La Tour-de-Tréme
Vicques
Schinznach Dorf
Walchwil

Bad Ragaz
Estavannens
Estavannens
Lajoux JU
Oberflachs

Zug
Grosswangen
Arnegg

Hilfikon

Sonceboz-Sombeval

Sonceboz-Sombeval

Fislisbach
Fislisbach
Estavannens
Cerniat FR
Echarlens
Vaulruz
Wilen b. Wollerau
Feusisberg
Mbétiers NE
Vilters
Vilters
Treyvaux

Alikon
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Buchackerhof Bankroll ECLIPSE
Herrenhof-HO Unix ARIEL
Herrenhof-HO Bradnick ALISHA
Wasserhof Big Apple MARIE
Wi-Star Andrin RAEANN
Woodhouse Mogul NINA

Wyss Randall EMMA

Scheuer Hols Contrast NORA-JENN

120134298271
120119146887
120119146825
120113460637
120120778725
120125363124
120141148644
120118004348

Villiger Lukas & Mathilde
Villiger Reto

Villiger Reto

Wasserhof THG Gals
Widmer Stefan
Woodhouse Holsteins
Wyss Markus

Zaugg Daniel

Buchackerhof 1
Herrenhof 1
Herrenhof 1
Grissachhof
Hauptstrasse 7
Stalten
Bittwilstr. 11

Scheuer 45

5643
5644
5644
3238

4583
6018

3365

3531

Alikon

Auw

Auw

Gals
MUhledorf SO
Buttisholz
Grasswil

Oberthal



	PDF-listing-Lauréats par distinction-MJRO_11
	PDF-listing-Lauréats par distinction-MJRO_12
	PDF-listing-Lauréats par distinction-MJRO_13

